
(2)

(1)

(2)

(1)

RI
SO

FF
 ST

.

THROOP AVE.

TOWE AVE.

WO
OD

HE
AD

 ST
.

RE
ID

 ST
.

RI
CH

AR
DS

ON
 ST

.

RI
SO

FF
 ST

.

PR
OS

SE
R 

ST
.

WO
OD

HE
AD

 ST
.

AHLRICH AVE.

RE
ID

 ST
.

RI
CH

AR
DS

ON
 ST

.

PR
OS

SE
R 

ST
.

RE
NO

 ST
.

WELDIN AVE.

RE
NO

 ST
.

RI
SO

FF
 ST

.

CARTER LAKE
SUBD.

PLAT WAIVER RES. 20
04-

57

POLARIS LAND SUBD.

PLAT WAIVER RES. 2007-12

DUSTIN SUBD.
PLAT WAIVER RES. 98-17

NINILCHIK HILLS SUBD. NO. 1

PLAT WAIVER RES. 2004-40

PORTER-SYVERSON SUBD.

CARSON - DIAMOND SUBDIVISION

LOPEMAN ADDN.

SEISMOGRAPH R/W

9.03 AC.

9.03 AC.

9.03 AC.

TR. 2A
4.76 AC.

TR. 2B
4.29 AC.

36.1 AC.

TR. A
18.1 AC.

1
12.05 AC.

3
12.05 AC. 2

12.05 AC.

2.16 AC.

32.8 AC.

19.6 AC.

113A
6.90 AC.

16.74 AC.
0.63 AC.

3.77 AC.

12.8 AC.0.22 AC.

6 AC. 6 AC.

6 AC.

17.38 AC.

35.86 AC.

1
13.4 AC.

2
8.9 AC.

3
5 AC.0.02 AC.

3.84 AC.

30.76 AC.

9 AC. 9 AC.

9 AC. 9 AC.

(43 TR. B
18.1 AC.

(45
4

6.24 AC.

113B
6.90 AC. (47

(12

(42

(13

(03

(19

(05

(36

(24

(46

(15

(22

(27
(26

(25

(44

(34

(32(35

(30

(31

(29

(28(16

(37 (38

(39

(40

(41

(18

(21

(04

(23

(09

(14

This map is prepared 
for Kenai Peninsula
Borough Assessing Dept.
use only and is not
intended for conveyance
nor is it a survey.

Note- Assessor's block Numbers Shown in Elipses
          Assessor's Parcel Numbers Shown in Circles

S 3 / 4  S E C .  1 ,  T 0 2 S ,  R 1 2 W ,  S . M .S 3 / 4  S E C .  1 ,  T 0 2 S ,  R 1 2 W ,  S . M .

/

1 8 5 - 5 1 01 8 5 - 5 1 0

AUGUST 22, 2022
For 2023 assessment roll
Delete         Add          Revise

Assessor's Map
Kenai Peninsula Borough0 300 600150 Feet

(509

(515
DUSTIN SUB    HM0850011
POLARIS LAND SUB    HM0960005
PLAT WAIVER RES 98-17    HM98-001447
PLAT WAIVER RES 2004-57    HM2004-005236-0
PLAT WAIVER RES 2007-12    HM2007-001814-0
CARTER LAKE SUB    HM2008052
PORTER-SYVERSON SUB     HM2013013
DUSTIN SUB LOPEMAN ADDN     HM2020055
LITTLE STORY SUB     HM2022014

(511

06        46,47

(060

1


